Megan Egbert

From: Michael Kirby <chfsanit@uncashd.org>
Sent: Monday, March 18, 2024 7:58 AM

To: Megan Egbert

Subject: RE: 24 SUB 1 - 581 Route 163

CAUTION: This email originated from outside the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless
you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

No comments.

From: Megan Egbert <meghert@montville-ct.org>

Sent: Tuesday, March 12, 2024 2:30 PM

To: Meredith Badalucca <mbadalucca@montville-ct.org>

Cc: Stacy Radford <sradford@montville-ct.org>; Paul Barnes <pbarnes@montville-ct.org>; Michael Kirby
<chfsanit@uncashd.org>; Tom Cummings (tcummings@claengineers.com) <tcummings@claengineers.com>; Doug
Colter <dcolter@montville-ct.org>; Derek Albertson <dalbertson@montville-ct.org>; Ronald K. McDaniel
<rmcdaniel@montville-ct.org>; John Meigel <JMeigel@montville-ct.org>; Matthew Davis <mdavis@montville-ct.org>
Subject: 24 SUB 1 - 581 Route 163

Good Afternoon,
Attached please find the revised plan for the proposed subdivision at 581 Route 163.
Please review and forward any comments to my attention.

Thank you!
Megan

From: Megan Egbert <megbert@montville-ct.org>

Sent: Friday, March 1, 2024 12:23 PM

To: Meredith Badalucca <mbadalucca@montville-ct.org>

Cc: Stacy Radford <sradford@montville-ct.org>; Paul Barnes <pbarnes@montville-ct.org>; Michael Kirby
(chfsanit@uncashd.org) <chfsanit@uncashd.org>; Tom Cummings (tcummings@claengineers.com)
<tcummings@claengineers.com>; Doug Colter <dcolter@montville-ct.org>; Derek Albertson <dalbertson@montville-
ct.org>; Ronald K. McDaniel <rmcdaniel@montville-ct.org>; John Meigel <JMeigel@montville-ct.org>

Subject: 24 SUB 1 - 581 Route 163

Good Afternoon,

Below please find the link to access Application Materials and Site Plan for the proposed 2-Lot Subdivision at
581 Route 163:

https://link.edgepilot.com/s/413b42a8/-71Si{7pfkChDh6UC8sslw?u=https://www.townofmontville.org/form-
repository/24-sub-1-581-route-163-2-lot-subdivision/

Please review the documents and forward any comments to my attention by Friday, March 15, 2024.

Thank you,



